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INTERCOMMUNITY CABLE REGULATORY COMMISSION
2492 COMMODITY CIRCLE - CINCINNATI, OH 45241
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Channels

Day

Date

Time

Spectrum

C Bell

Thu

6/1

7:00pm (LIVE)

4

834

Thu

6/1

11:00 pm

15

845

Fri

6/2

7:00 pm

15

845

Sat

6/3

10:00 am

4

834

Sun

6/4

10:00 am

4

834

Tue

6/6

8:00 am

4

834

Wed

6/7

8:00 pm

4

834

ICRC programming can be seen on Spectrum (Formally Time Warner)
and Cincinnati Bell in the member communities listed below.

Arlington Heights - Columbia Twp - Crosby Twp.
Elmwood Place - Evendale - Fairfax - Glendale
Harrison - Harrison Twp. - Indian Hill - Lincoln Heights
Mason - Mariemont - Milford - Mt. Healthy
North College Hill - Reading - Sharonville - Springdale
St. Bernard - Symmes Twp. - Terrace Park - Woodlawn

You can access ICRC programming online at www.icrctv.com

To purchase a DVD copy of this program, email melissa@icrctv.com
with your mailing address along with the number of copies requested.
Please reference program #22271.

For more information, call Melissa at 513-772-4272




