Follow ICRC-TV on Social Media: Lwitter facebook You Tube

Frontier Days Parade

June 1st 2017

Cablecast Schedule

Channels

Day	Date	Time	Spectrum	C Bell
Thu	6/1	7:00pm (LIVE)	4	834
Thu	6/1	11:00 pm	15	845
Fri	6/2	7:00 pm	15	845
Sat	6/3	10:00 am	4	834
Sun	6/4	10:00 am	4	834
Tue	6/6	8:00 am	4	834
Wed	6/7	8:00 pm	4	834

ICRC programming can be seen on Spectrum (Formally Time Warner) and Cincinnati Bell in the member communities listed below.

Arlington Heights - Columbia Twp - Crosby Twp.
Elmwood Place - Evendale - Fairfax - Glendale
Harrison - Harrison Twp. - Indian Hill - Lincoln Heights
Mason - Mariemont - Milford - Mt. Healthy
North College Hill - Reading - Sharonville - Springdale
St. Bernard - Symmes Twp. - Terrace Park - Woodlawn

You can access ICRC programming online at www.icrctv.com

To purchase a DVD copy of this program, email melissa@icrctv.com with your mailing address along with the number of copies requested.

Please reference program #22271.

For more information, call Melissa at 513-772-4272